SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.
WKN: 83406F102

ISIN:  US83406F1021

Overview

2024/06/24 22:00:00
Price

6.54 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.48% (0.22)

US83406F1021
SOFI

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

6,443 EUR
S&P 500

6.53 USD (800)
6.54 USD (700)
6.32 USD

6.57 USD

6.30 USD

6.32 USD
6.460924 USD
32,286,939
208,618,862.14
77,833
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5958f886e705fd218de001263efdc5477daa6e8259f46f8d1c88c5b71936269&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=364b23ca3d7581e5c&time=1719386334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=918d06b433c48f28a717874628971a589b5dc01ed24f7e06e7b5348cad8834c5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=663639170edc38a7b&time=1719386334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f31da6fa2e1d21d1e2d083ae8eed553531575f0ce3cbd2676cb6c00190d763bb&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0417f4c25d333752d&time=1719386334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef7fc8429f1ba63b6771ddfd77e78c25ef34afe1847010b68b144e765aca2abb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5158abe860d8d8f80&time=1719386334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e4bd8b240422f45a88faa7f8924c6d0e7824645d9cbb650edb94c820883268e&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b964163ef6dc71ce&time=1719386334&tool=RSC

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/06/24 22:00:00

Price
6.54 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

3.48% (0.22)

ISIN US83406F1021
Symbol SOFI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,443 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.53 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 6.54 USD (700)
Open 6.32 USD
High 6.57 USD
Low 6.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.32 USD
VWAP 6.460924 USD
Volume (pcs) 32,286,939
Trading volume 208,618,862.14
Number of trades 77,833
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -32.65% -21.01% -68.66%
Perf (abs.) -3.17 -1.74 -14.33
Beta 2.40 2.65 2.01
Volatility 62.93 62.35 70.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/25 08:52 6.175 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/06/25 08:08 6.037 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/06/24 22:00 6.54 USD
Munich 2024/06/25 08:09 6.02 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/06/25 08:13 6.02 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/06/25 08:11 6.022 EUR
Berlin 2024/06/25 08:11 6.098 EUR

6.41 USD (34,366,918
6.89 USD (35,208,215
7.40 USD (46,213,131
7.97 USD (42,976,302
9.82 USD (2024/01/02
6.20 USD (2024/06/21
11.70 USD (2023/07/31
6.20 USD (2024/06/21

—_— — — — — — = =

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 4
0.00 1
208.62 77,833
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326673192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354366006

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
SOFI TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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